M. A. (Pre) POLITICAL SCIENCE 2020-2021

General Merit List Total Applications : 14 Cutoff : 63.3300

Sr.No Application ID

1

10

11
12

13

14

220686946210026

220161134610044

220859474510081

220962381710054

220412230010077

220704817010050

220813646010052

220765240810014

220732809610044

220100564910080

220222091310056

220409945610036

220299969810079

220158041610068

Name of
Applicant

SAKSHI
PRAJAPAT

POOJA
KAVARIA

VISHAKHA
PARASHAR

KHUSHI
PAREEK

RITU PRAJAPAT

YASHIKA
VAISHNAV

JAGRATI
CHOUHAN

SAKSHAM
SHARMA

PRIYA BHATIA
JYOTI MEENA
CHELA RAM
KOMAL RAWAT

POONAM
JANGID

RAKSHITA
PAREEK

Father's Name

RAJKUMAR
PRAJAPAT

B L KAVARIA
SHIV KUMAR
PARASHAR

SATYADEV
PAREEK

RAJESH
PRAJAPAT

MUKESH KUMAR
VAISHNAV

MANOJ KUMAR
CHOUHAN

MAHENDRA
KUMAR SHARMA

DINESH BHATIA

MALI RAM
MEENA

BANSI LAL

KALU SINGH
RAWAT

SHANKAR LAL
JANGID

ANIL PAREEK

Category

OBC

SC

General

General

OBC

OBC

SC

General
SC
ST
SC

OBC

OBC

General

Admission
Category

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

Aggrigate.(%) Subject(%) Total(%) Bonus

80.78

82.14

75.30

66.17

71.50

64.22

70.78

63.83

66.33

65.68

70.96

66.83

63.50

64.00

74.92

0.00

77.69

66.92

69.00

64.83

64.17

66.42

68.17

0.00

0.00

60.83

67.33

61.33

79.31

82.14

75.71

66.17

70.88

64.22

69.13

63.83

66.79

65.68

70.96

65.33

64.46

63.33

0

Non
Subjec

Honours

+5

D

+5

% in
Merit

79.3100

77.1400

75.7100

71.1700

70.8800

69.2200

69.1300

68.8300

66.7900

66.6800

65.9600

65.3300

64.4600

63.3300

Same
Faculty

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
No
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Gender State

F R
F R
F R
F R
F R
F R
F R
M R
F R
F R
M R
F R
F R
F R


https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=580302
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=584387
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=646620
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=525230
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=537998
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=512130
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=534669
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=544364
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=613233
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=558984
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=633360
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=643192
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=515209
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=547607

Sr.No
1
2

EWS Merit List Total Applications : 2 Cutoff : 53.5600

Sr.No

1

Category
PH BLIND
PH BLIND

Application ID
220151123310085

220403307810076

Name of
Applicant

BALWANT
JOSHI

DURGESH
MISHRA

OBC Merit List Total Applications : 8 Cutoff : 56.6700

Sr.No

1

Application ID

220888000010040

220476295510029

220597599410014

220872010110041

220947614010063

220682519510014

220263379010068
220632074510063

Name of
Applicant

NIKHIL KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

CHETNA VERMA

AARTI JANGID

OM PRAKASH
POONIYA

KAVITA
CHOUDHARY

HEENA BANO

KAJAL KANWAR
RAKESH

Father Name

SHIVRAJ GURJAR

GAJRAJ MEENA

Aggrigate.(%) Subject(%) Total(%) Bonus

ApplicationNo Name
220449329110025
220271193110032

; Admission
Father's Name Category Category
NARENDRA JOSHI General EWS 61.33
SUNIL KUMAR
MISHRA General EWS 53.56
Father's Name Category PAETIRSE Aggrigate.(%0)

Category ‘

SITARAM JAT OBC OBC 60.17
DHARMENDRA
VERMA OBC OBC 60.61
OM PRAKASH
JANGID OBC OBC 59.17
CHUNA RAM
POONIYA OBC OBC 63.56
DURGA LALJAT OBC OBC 58.89
MAHBOOB
MANSURI OBC OBC 60.06
GOPAL SINGH OBC OBC 56.22
ROOPA RAM OBC OBC 56.56

0.00

0.00

Subject(%0)

58.50

55.33

59.00

0.00

56.33

51.33

58.33
57.00

61.33 5

53.56 5

Total(%) Bonus

59.75 0
59.29 0
59.13 0
63.56 0
58.25 0
57.88 0
56.75 0
56.67 0

Non
Subject

29

B

Non
Subject

Percentage

CHHOTU LAL
NEHRU MEENA

% in

Honours Merit

61.3300

53.5600

% in

Honours Merit

59.7500

59.2900

59.1300

58.5600

58.2500

57.8800

56.7500
56.6700

Same
Faculty

No

Yes

Same
Faculty

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Gender State

Gender State

M R
F R
F R
M R
F R
F R
F

M


https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=630076
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=595922
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=610675
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=584322
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=551568
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=526176
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=533620
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=606513
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=528318
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=624001
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=549511
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=615777

SC Merit List Total Applications : 6 Cutoff : 58.8900

Sr.No Application ID

1

220460770010050

220855545110058

220235507410039

220348382310097

220407043710025

220800038710055

Name of
Applicant

MANISHA
SANWARIYA

SUMAN
MAURYA

TAPISH KHATIK

YOGITA
GAHARWAL

DEV NARAYAN
MEGHWANSHI

CHETAN
SANWALIYA

Father's Name

PARVEEN KUMAR
SANWARIA

VIUAY KUMAR

LAL CHAND
KHATIK

GULAB CHAND
GAHARWAL

SHYODAN
MEGHWANSHI

SOHAN LAL
SANWALIYA

ST Merit List Total Applications : 5 Cutoff : 44.8300

Sr.No Application ID

1

220202643010035

220589352810016

220466011010049

220600988010073

220606417810000

Name of
Applicant

VIKESH KUMAR
MEENA

VAIRHAV
MEENA

HARSHITA
SISODIYA

MAHIMA
VERMA

ASHISH MEENA

Father's Name

OM PRAKASH
MEENA

BHAJAN LAL

GOVINDLAL
SISODIYA

SHIV KUMAR
VERMA

RAM SINGH
MEENA

Category

SC

SC

Category

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

Admission
Category

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Admission
Category

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

Aggrigate.(%) Subject(%) Total(%) Bonus ’S\IL?Sject Honours
61.50 63.83 62.08 0

61.61 57.33 60.54 0

55.50 56.00 55.50 0 +5
64.69 0.00 64.69 0 -5

59.89 58.00 59.42 0

53.89 55.00 53.89 0 +5
Aggrigate.(%) Subject(%) Total(%) Bonus ’S\ISSject Honours
53.67 54.17 53.79 0

50.22 52.83 50.88 0

47.72 48.50 47.92 0

52.83 0.00 52.83 0 -5

49.83 0.00 49.83 0 -5

% in
Merit

62.0800

60.5400

60.5000

59.6900

59.4200

58.8900

% in
Merit

53.7900

50.8800

47.9200

47.8300

44.8300

Same
Faculty

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Same
Faculty

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Gender State

F R
F R
M R
F R
M R
M R

Gender State

M R
M R
F R
F R
M R


https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=524870
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=539278
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=597801
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=539670
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=645441
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=607159
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=514871
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=629859
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=565629
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=546134
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=585742

MBC Merit List Total Applications : 2 Cutoff : 53.7900

Name of Admission Non % in Same

Father's Name Category Aggrigate.(%) Subject(%) Total(%) Bonus Honours Gender State

Sr.No Application ID

Applicant Category Subject Merit  Faculty
1 RANJEET MITTHULAL MBC-
220833704610085 ()N N A MBC 58.06 50.67 5621 0 562100 Yes M R
2 220439720410077 NEKEERAJ WSROI MBC- mBc 54.22 52.50 5379 0 537900 Yes M R

GURJAR SINGH GURJAR OoBC


https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=598958
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=633979

M. A. (Pre) SFS POLITICAL SCIENCE 2020-2021

General Merit List Total Applications : 1 Cutoff : 65.9600

L Name of .
Sr.No Application ID Applicant Father's Name Category
1 220136090110031 CHELA RAM BANSI LAL SC

SC Merit List Total Applications : 1 Cutoff : 42.7100

L Name of ;
Sr.No Application ID Applicant Father's Name Category
1 HEMANT

KISHAN LAL
220950316510076 KUMAR SAARSAR SC

SAARSAR

Admission q » - % Non %in  Same

Category Aggrigate.(%) Subject(%) Total(%) Bonus Subject Honours Merit  Faculty Gender State
GENERAL 70.96 0.00 70.96 0 -5 65.9600 No M R
Admission 3 & - % Non %in  Same

Category Aggrigate.(%) Subject(%) Total(%) Bonus Subject Honours Merit  Faculty Gender State
SC 42.83 42.33 42.71 0 42.7100 Yes M R


https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=593110
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=594924

